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Team ID County Name
Age

Division
Indiv.
Score

Team
Score

Placing

1 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Bull Junior 270 873
1 Kleberg-Kenedy Gabby Hare Junior 292
1 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Fry Junior 311
1 --- --- Junior 0
5 Atascosa Joleann Besancon Intermediate 294 861
5 Atascosa Xitlali Hernandez Intermediate 280
5 Atascosa Analisa Duck Intermediate 287
5 --- --- Intermediate 0
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Isa Hubert Intermediate 303 843
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Lazaro Reyna Intermediate 262
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Adelaida Gutierrez Intermediate 278
4 --- --- Intermediate 0

11 Atascosa Kate McNeill Senior 340 1009
11 Atascosa Emma Smith Senior 321
11 Atascosa Charity Harris Senior 348
11 Atascosa Mary McLiney Senior 298
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Michaela Ewers (K-K Gals) Senior 312 967
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Renell Kraatz (K-K Gals) Senior 316
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Faith Fry (K-K Gals) Senior 339
8 --- --- Senior 0
9 Kleberg-Kenedy JT Garcia (K-K Guys) Senior 312 887
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Grant Garza (K-K Guys) Senior 285
9 Kleberg-Kenedy Hunter Reyna (K-K Guys) Senior 290
9 --- --- Senior 0

10 Atascosa Alizay Rodriguez Senior 281 868
10 Atascosa Kirby McNeill Senior 297
10 Atascosa David Smith Senior 290
10 --- --- Senior 0

2020 District 12 4‐H Roundup ‐ Horse Judging Contest
February 17, 2020   ~   San Antonio, Texas

Official Results
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1 Kleberg-Kenedy Grace Fry Junior 311 1
1 Kleberg-Kenedy Gabby Hare Junior 292 2
3 Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Junior 289 3
7 Atascosa Rebecca Gonzales Intermediate 305 1
4 Kleberg-Kenedy Isa Hubert Intermediate 303 2
5 Atascosa Joleann Besancon Intermediate 294 3

11 Atascosa Charity Harris Senior 348 1
11 Atascosa Kate McNeill Senior 340 2
8 Kleberg-Kenedy Faith Fry (K-K Gals) Senior 339 3
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1 Kleberg‐Kenedy Grace Fry Junior 311 1

1 Kleberg‐Kenedy Gabby Hare Junior 292 2

3 Willacy Ximena Rodriguez Junior 289 3

1 Kleberg‐Kenedy Grace Bull Junior 270 4

2 Atascosa Hailey Hannah Junior 265 5

2 Atascosa Abigail Henry Junior 212 6

7 Atascosa Rebecca Gonzales Intermediate 305 1

4 Kleberg‐Kenedy Isa Hubert Intermediate 303 2

5 Atascosa Joleann Besancon Intermediate 294 3

6 Willacy Gabriela Rodriguez Intermediate 289 4

5 Atascosa Analisa Duck Intermediate 287 5

5 Atascosa Xitlali Hernandez Intermediate 280 6

4 Kleberg‐Kenedy Adelaida Gutierrez Intermediate 278 7

6 Willacy Ruth Nieto Intermediate 270 8

4 Kleberg‐Kenedy Lazaro Reyna Intermediate 262 9

11 Atascosa Charity Harris Senior 348 1

11 Atascosa Kate McNeill Senior 340 2

8 Kleberg‐Kenedy Faith Fry (K‐K Gals) Senior 339 3

12 Willacy Cassidy Hinojosa Senior 323 4

11 Atascosa Emma Smith Senior 321 5

8 Kleberg‐Kenedy Renell Kraatz (K‐K Gals) Senior 316 6

8 Kleberg‐Kenedy Michaela Ewers (K‐K Gals) Senior 312 7

9 Kleberg‐Kenedy JT Garcia (K‐K Guys) Senior 312 7

12 Willacy Cole Hinojosa Senior 311 9

13 Atascosa Kelsey Gonzales Senior 311 9

11 Atascosa Mary McLiney Senior 298 11

10 Atascosa Kirby McNeill Senior 297 12

9 Kleberg‐Kenedy Hunter Reyna (K‐K Guys) Senior 290 13

10 Atascosa David Smith Senior 290 13

9 Kleberg‐Kenedy Grant Garza (K‐K Guys) Senior 285 15

10 Atascosa Alizay Rodriguez Senior 281 16

Individual High Point Awards

Individual Scores & Rank


